
 

Приложение № 1 
к решению Орджоникидзевской районной 
территориальной избирательной комиссии 
города Екатеринбурга 
от 05 сентября 2016 года № 17/96 

 
Специальные знаки 
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1 1598 1694 1600 32 1600 3326961 3326992 1600 32 1600 3322881 3322912 
2 1599 1727 1700 34 1700 3326993 3327026 1700 34 1700 3322913 3322946 
3 1600 1585 1500 30 1500 3327027 3327056 1500 30 1500 3322947 3322976 
4 1601 1901 1800 36 1800 3327057 3327092 1800 36 1800 3322977 3323012 
5 1602 2291 2200 44 2200 3327093 3327136 2200 44 2200 3323013 3323056 
6 1603 1347 1300 26 1300 3327137 3327162 1300 26 1300 3323057 3323082 
7 1604 1482 1400 28 1400 3327163 3327190 1400 28 1400 3323083 3323110 
8 1605 1121 1100 22 1100 3327191 3327212 1100 22 1100 3323111 3323132 
9 1606 1988 1900 38 1900 3327213 3327250 1900 38 1900 3323133 3323170 

10 1607 1126 1100 22 1100 3327251 3327272 1100 22 1100 3323171 3323192 
11 1608 730 700 14 700 3327273 3327286 700 14 700 3323193 3323206 
12 1609 1308 1200 24 1200 3327287 3327310 1200 24 1200 3323207 3323230 
13 1610 1446 1400 28 1400 3327311 3327338 1400 28 1400 3323231 3323258 
14 1611 1905 1800 36 1800 3327339 3327374 1800 36 1800 3323259 3323294 
15 1612 1335 1300 26 1300 3327375 3327400 1300 26 1300 3323295 3323320 
16 1613 1809 1700 34 1700 3327401 3327434 1700 34 1700 3323321 3323354 
17 1614 1408 1300 26 1300 3327435 3327460 1300 26 1300 3323355 3323380 
18 1615 1898 1800 36 1800 3327461 3327496 1800 36 1800 3323381 3323416 
19 1616 2097 2000 40 2000 3327497 3327536 2000 40 2000 3323417 3323456 
20 1617 1390 1300 26 1300 3327537 3327562 1300 26 1300 3323457 3323482 
21 1618 1319 1300 26 1300 3327563 3327588 1300 26 1300 3323483 3323508 
22 1619 2230 2200 44 2200 3327589 3327632 2200 44 2200 3323509 3323552 
23 1620 2563 2500 50 2500 3327633 3327682 2500 50 2500 3323553 3323602 
24 1621 2347 2300 46 2300 3327683 3327728 2300 46 2300 3323603 3323648 
25 1622 1948 1900 38 1900 3327729 3327766 1900 38 1900 3323649 3323686 
26 1623 2383 2300 46 2300 3327767 3327812 2300 46 2300 3323687 3323732 
27 1624 2155 2100 42 2100 3327813 3327854 2100 42 2100 3323733 3323774 
28 1625 1922 1900 38 1900 3327855 3327892 1900 38 1900 3323775 3323812 
29 1626 1504 1400 28 1400 3327893 3327920 1400 28 1400 3323813 3323840 
30 1627 1643 1600 32 1600 3327921 3327952 1600 32 1600 3323841 3323872 
31 1628 2205 2100 42 2100 3327953 3327994 2100 42 2100 3323873 3323914 
32 1629 1847 1800 36 1800 3327995 3328030 1800 36 1800 3323915 3323950 
33 1630 2375 2300 46 2300 3328031 3328076 2300 46 2300 3323951 3323996 
34 1631 2384 2300 46 2300 3328077 3328122 2300 46 2300 3323997 3324042 
35 1632 2528 2500 50 2500 3328123 3328172 2500 50 2500 3324043 3324092 
36 1633 1925 1900 38 1900 3328173 3328210 1900 38 1900 3324093 3324130 
37 1634 2260 2200 44 2200 3328211 3328254 2200 44 2200 3324131 3324174 
38 1635 2175 2100 42 2100 3328255 3328296 2100 42 2100 3324175 3324216 
39 1636 2155 2100 42 2100 3328297 3328338 2100 42 2100 3324217 3324258 
40 1637 1630 1600 32 1600 3328339 3328370 1600 32 1600 3324259 3324290 
41 1638 1692 1600 32 1600 3328371 3328402 1600 32 1600 3324291 3324322 
42 1639 2022 2000 40 2000 3328403 3328442 2000 40 2000 3324323 3324362 
43 1640 2072 2000 40 2000 3328443 3328482 2000 40 2000 3324363 3324402 
44 1641 2163 2100 42 2100 3328483 3328524 2100 42 2100 3324403 3324444 
45 1642 2479 2400 48 2400 3328525 3328572 2400 48 2400 3324445 3324492 
46 1643 1952 1900 38 1900 3328573 3328610 1900 38 1900 3324493 3324530 
47 1644 2132 2100 42 2100 3328611 3328652 2100 42 2100 3324531 3324572 
48 1645 1898 1800 36 1800 3328653 3328688 1800 36 1800 3324573 3324608 
49 1646 2037 2000 40 2000 3328689 3328728 200 40 2000 3324609 3324648 
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50 1647 2345 2300 46 2300 3328729 3328774 2300 46 2300 3324649 3324694 
51 1648 2480 2400 48 2400 3328775 3328822 2400 48 2400 3324695 3324742 
52 1649 2476 2400 48 2400 3328823 3328870 2400 48 2400 3324743 3324790 
53 1650 2409 2300 46 2300 3328871 3328916 2300 46 2300 3324791 3324836 
54 1651 2260 2200 44 2200 3328917 3328960 2200 44 2200 3324837 3324880 
55 1652 2247 2200 44 2200 3328961 3329004 2200 44 2200 3324881 3324924 
56 1653 2468 2400 48 2400 3329005 3329052 2400 48 2400 3324925 3324972 
57 1654 2069 2000 40 2000 3329053 3329092 2000 40 2000 3324973 3325012 
58 1655 2814 2700 54 2700 3329093 3329146 2700 54 2700 3325013 3325066 
59 1656 2582 2500 50 2500 3329147 3329196 2500 50 2500 3325067 3325116 
60 1657 2760 2700 54 2700 3329197 3329250 2700 54 2700 3325117 3325170 
61 1658 2247 2200 44 2200 3329251 3329294 2200 44 2200 3325171 3325214 
62 1659 2419 2300 46 2300 3329295 3329340 2300 46 2300 3325215 3325260 
63 1660 2474 2400 48 2400 3329341 3329388 2400 48 2400 3325261 3325308 
64 1661 1865 1800 36 1800 3329389 3329424 1800 36 1800 3325309 3325344 
65 1662 1826 1800 36 1800 3329425 3329460 1800 36 1800 3325345 3325380 
66 1663 2397 2300 46 2300 3329461 3329506 2300 46 2300 3325381 3325426 
67 1664 2199 2100 42 2100 3329507 3329548 2100 42 2100 3325427 3325468 
68 1665 2532 2500 50 2500 3329549 3329598 2500 50 2500 3325469 3325518 
69 1666 2196 2100 42 2100 3329599 3329640 2100 42 2100 3325519 3325560 
70 1667 2015 1900 38 1900 3329641 3329678 1900 38 1900 3325561 3325598 
71 1668 2652 2600 52 2600 3329679 3329730 2600 52 2600 3325599 3325650 
72 1669 2344 2300 46 2300 3329731 3329776 2300 46 2300 3325651 3325696 
73 1670 2505 2400 48 2400 3329777 3329824 2400 48 2400 3325697 3325744 
74 1671 2027 2000 40 2000 3329825 3329864 2000 40 2000 3325745 3325784 
75 1672 2350 2300 46 2300 3329865 3329910 2300 46 2300 3325785 3325830 
76 1673 2081 2000 40 2000 3329911 3329950 2000 40 2000 3325831 3325870 
77 1674 2483 2400 48 2400 3329951 3329998 2400 48 2400 3325871 3325918 
78 1675 2438 2400 48 2400 3329999 3330046 2400 48 2400 3325919 3325966 
79 1676 1718 1700 34 1700 3330047 3330080 1700 34 1700 3325967 3326000 
80 1677 2506 2400 48 2400 3330081 3330128 2400 48 2400 3326001 3326048 
81 1678 2155 2100 42 2100 3330129 3330170 2100 42 2100 3326049 3326090 
82 1679 2024 2000 40 2000 3330171 3330210 2000 40 2000 3326091 3326130 
83 1680 2312 2200 44 2200 3330211 3330254 2200 44 2200 3326131 3326174 
84 1681 2683 2600 52 2600 3330255 3330306 2600 52 2600 3326175 3326226 
85 1682 2020 1900 38 1900 3330307 3330344 1900 38 1900 3326227 3326264 
86 1683 2171 2100 42 2100 3330345 3330386 2100 42 2100 3326265 3326306 
87 1684 1687 1600 32 1600 3330387 3330418 1600 32 1600 3326307 3326338 
88 1685 2431 2400 48 2400 3330419 3330466 2400 48 2400 3326339 3326386 
89 1686 1687 1600 32 1600 3330467 3330498 1600 32 1600 3326387 3326418 
90 1687 1353 1300 26 1300 3330499 3330524 1300 26 1300 3326419 3326444 
91 1688 2129 2100 42 2100 3330525 3330566 2100 42 2100 3326445 3326486 
92 1689 1379 1300 26 1300 3330567 3330592 1300 26 1300 3326487 3326512 
93 1691 2779 2700 54 2700 3330593 3330646 2700 54 2700 3326513 3326566 
94 1692 1840 1800 36 1800 3330647 3330682 1800 36 1800 3326567 3326602 
95 1693 2093 2000 40 2000 3330683 3330722 2000 40 2000 3326603 3326642 
96 1694 2254 2200 44 2200 3330723 3330766 2200 44 2200 3326643 3326686 
97 1696 2608 2500 50 2500 3330767 3330816 2500 50 2500 3326687 3326736 
98 2624 2231 2200 44 2200 3330817 3330860 2200 44 2200 3326737 3326780 

Всего 
по 

УИК 
  195000 3900 195000 3326961 3330860 195000 3900 195000 3322881 3326780 

 


